

Doc#. 2325713568 Fee: \$107.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 09/14/2023 02:39 PM Pg: 1 of 3

## **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax:	818-662-4141			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 48180 - SER	———— VHL			
Lien Solutions 9503 <sup>2</sup> P.O. Box 29071				
Glendale, CA 91209-9071  L L				
FIXTU	JRE			
File with: Cook, IL	<del></del>	•	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT E'LF YUMBER 2309755148 4/7/2023 CC II, Couk		(or recorded) in the REAL Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Add	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [fo . ESTATE RECORDS endum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debto	r recordj orsname in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	is terminated with			
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Assigned in item 7a or 7b, a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so in directle affected of the second	and address of Ascollateral in item 8	signee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of As	ssignor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ider into above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	e with respect to the	ne security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation S	tatement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
CHAN	c thrise three boxe	ddress: CompleteADD nam		Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record Item 6	Sa o 6b; and item 7	a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a or 7b,	and item 7c to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change     Ge. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	provide only <u>che</u>	name (sa or sb)		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	L NF.ME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
HUGHES	ROY			
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Cl	lange - provide only o	ne name (va or 7b) (us coot, full name;	do not omit. modify, or abbreviate any part of the	e Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		(/		
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		(0)	/	
		4		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0,	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			$-\Theta_{\mathcal{K}_{\mathbf{A}}}$	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	СІТҮ		STATE POSTAL CODI.	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: AD	D collateral [	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				
<ol> <li>NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM         If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here</li></ol>	ENDMENT: Pro name of authorizin	· —	ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME		<u>-</u>		
SERVHL Underlying Trust 2019-1 c/o Wilmington Trus	•			Lauren
OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	L NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: HUGHES, RO	<u></u>			
05034070 2804007	•			

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

1. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment for 2309755148 477/2023 CC IL Cook	orm				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendme	nt form				
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SERVHL Underlying Trust 2019-1 c/o Wilmington Trust, Natio	onal				
Association Rodney Square North					
DR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(C)	SUFFIX				
12 Name of DEDTOD or related financing star. When a fig. surrout Debtor of record	us surius al fisu in alsocius		E SPACE IS FOR FILING		
<ol> <li>Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement \(\frac{1}{2}\)\)\"&gt;Name of a current Debtor of record one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name) do not omit, modify, or abbreviate</li> </ol>					13): Provide oni
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME HUGHES RO'	PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN	NITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ERVHL Underlying Trust 2019-1 c/o Wilmington Trust, National Associat	เอก Codney Squa	re North - 110	0 North Market Street	, Willmingto	on, DE 1989
Secured Party Name and Address: SERVHL Underlying Trust 2019-1 c/o Wilmington Trust, National Associat	ion Rodney Squa	re North - 110	0 North Market Street	-	on, DE 1989
SERVHL Underlying Trust 2019-1 c/o Wilmington Trust, National Associat	17. Descrip	ion of real estate	Offic	-	on, DE 1989
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  □ covers timber to be cut □ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as a fixtu	17. Descrip HUGF 17112	ion of real estate IES LOCUST	DR		on, DE 1989
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as a fixtue. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Descrip HUGF 17112	ion of real estate IES LOCUST	Offic		on, DE 1989
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:    Covers timber to be cut   Covers as-extracted collateral   X is filed as a fixture of the content of the covers and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Descrip HUGH 17112 HAZE	ion of real estate IES LOCUST	DR IL 60429-1017		on, DE 1989
ERVHL Underlying Trust 2019-1 c/o Wilmington Trust, National Associat  15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  □ covers timber to be cut □ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as a fixture.  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Descrip HUGH 17112 HAZE COOL	ion of real estate IES LOCUST L CREST CCOUNT L DESCR T HIGHL	DR IL 60429-1017	7 632 IN F	HAZEL DITTIOI

18. MISCELLANEOUS; 95034070-IL-31 48180 - SERVHL Underlying Tr

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

**Debtor: HUGHES, ROY** 

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 26 PART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 26 PART OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 PF SECTION 26 AND PART OF THE Parcel ID: 28-26-414-017-0000 SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 26 ALL IN TOWNSHIP